
Saída

(xx:xx)

Chegada

(xx:xx)
Tempo Inicial Final

KM 

Rodados

(A)

02/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Rogerio Domingos Silva Secretaria Geral - Pav. ADM - 2º andar BOQUEIRÃO Cartório Boqueirão Registro Ata de Posse 14:10 15:10 1:00 Final 60.779     #VALOR!

02/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Claudio Louro do Amaral FIN - Pav. ADM - 1º andar FORTE Correio - Forte postagem correspondência 15:15 15:30 0:15 60.779      60.787     8

03/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Ademir do Nascimento Moreira Gabinete n° 06 -Pav. VER - 1° andar VILA MIRIM PMEBPG - Finanças SEFIN 9:45 12:10 2:25 60.787      60.812     25

04/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Lucas Evangelista Rodrigues FIN - Pav. ADM - 1º andar São Paulo ARTESP Retirada cartões de isenção de pedágio 7:00 12:30 5:30 60.812      60.987     175

04/02/2021 Jackson dos Santos Macedo Wilson Luiz Costa Gabinete n° 15 - Pav. VER 2° andar SANTOS Prefeitura de Santos REUNIÃO 14:20 16:30 2:10 60.987      61.035     48

05/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Rafaelle Cristina Oliveira da Silva Secretaria Geral - Pav. ADM - 2º andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Envio de ofícios 14:30 16:35 2:05 61.035      61.059     24

08/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Carlos Roberto da Silva Cabine de som - Plenário Vila Tupi Bairro Tupi aquisição de material 10:00 11:00 1:00 61.059      61.075     16

08/02/2021 João Augusto Rios João Augusto Rios MOT - Pav. ADM - Térreo Sitio do Campo Posto de Gasolina Boqueirão abastecer 16:50 17:20 0:30 61.075      61.081     6

09/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Secretária obras e habitação 9:00 12:00 3:00 61.081      61.112     31

09/02/2021 João Augusto Rios João Augusto Rios MOT - Pav. ADM - Térreo BOQUEIRÃO Bairro Boqueirão lavagem do carro 14:00 17:00 3:00 61.112      61.117     5

10/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Secretaria obras/ finanças 9:00 12:00 3:00 61.117      61.144     27

11/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM PMEBPG - Finanças SEFIN/ Obras e Usafa Aviação 10:15 12:15 2:00 61.144      61.164     20

11/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Paulo Cesar Monteiro Silveira Gabinete nº 16 - Pav. VER - 2º andar Sitio do Campo Batalhão da Polícia Militar Reunião 14:20 16:00 1:40 61.164      61.174     10

12/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal SEFIN/ SESAP 10:15 11:50 1:35 61.174      61.195     21

12/02/2021 Angélica Maria dos Santos Angélica Maria dos Santos MOT - Pav. ADM - Térreo TUPI Bairro Tupi BUSCAR CARRO OFICINA 11:55 12:30 0:35 61.195      61.219     24

12/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Rafaelle Cristina Oliveira da Silva Secretaria Geral - Pav. ADM - 2º andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Envio de ofícios 14:15 16:50 2:35 61.219      61.241     22

18/02/2021 João Augusto Rios João Augusto Rios MOT - Pav. ADM - Térreo Sitio do Campo Bairro Sítio do Campo abastecer 14:30 16:00 1:30 61.241      61.248     7

19/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 06 -Pav. VER - 1° andar VILA CAIÇARA Usafa Caiçara fiscalizar 9:40 12:00 2:20 61.248      61.272     24

19/02/2021 João Augusto Rios José de Jesus Ferreira Gonçalves Secretaria Geral - Pav. ADM - 2º andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Entrega de ofícios 14:00 15:20 1:20 61.272      61.297     25

22/02/2021 Wlamir Peruzzetto Lucas Evangelista Rodrigues FIN - Pav. ADM - 1º andar BOQUEIRÃO Bairro Boqueirão serviços externos 9:30 10:45 1:15 61.297      61.299     2

22/02/2021 João Augusto Rios João Augusto Rios MOT - Pav. ADM - Térreo BOQUEIRÃO Lava Rápido lavagem do carro 11:00 14:00 3:00 61.299      61.302     3

22/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Márcio Glauber Gabinete nº 01 - Pav.VER - 1º andar São Paulo Aeroporto de Congonhas Transporte Vereadores - viagem Brasília 14:30 16:30 2:00 61.302      61.445     143

23/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM PMEBPG - Finanças SEFIN/ Habitação 10:10 12:00 1:50 61.445      61.464     19

23/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Rogerio Domingos Silva Secretaria Geral - Pav. ADM - 2º andar VILA MIRIM Paço Municipal Ofícios 14:30 16:18 1:48 61.464      61.485     21

24/02/2021 Wlamir Peruzzetto Marcos Linhares da Costa Gabinete nº 22 - Pav. VER - 2º andar Sitio do Campo Bairro Sítio do Campo VERIFICAR VIAS PÚBLICAS 9:00 9:30 0:30 61.485      61.491     6

24/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Claudio Louro do Amaral FIN - Pav. ADM - 1º andar FORTE Correio - Forte postagem correspondência 15:00 15:25 0:25 61.491      61.497     6

25/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Mauricy Alessandro do Nascimento Gabinete n° 17 - Pav VER 2° andar VILA MIRIM PMEBPG - Finanças SEFIN/ Habitação 9:30 12:00 2:30 61.497      61.521     24

25/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Marcos Linhares da Costa Gabinete nº 22 - Pav. VER - 2º andar SÃO VICENTE Câmara de São Vicente REUNIÃO 14:00 15:30 1:30 61.521      61.538     17

26/02/2021 João Augusto Rios Claudio Louro do Amaral FIN - Pav. ADM - 1º andar FORTE Correio - Forte postagem correspondência 15:30 15:50 0:20 61.538      61.541     3
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